START = Surrey League Cross Country

Match 2A

Beckenham Place
15 Nov 2025

Status: completed

UL BOYS .uitttrieriiiieee e e ettt e e e e et e e e e e e e s e e e 2
Finishing order for all runners.........cccccevviiee i 2
UL3 MAtCh reSUIS ....ceeve e 3
General INfOrmMatioN..........ooo i 4

Reportlab



RT
FITNESS

NV 0N O DWN R

N NN N NNNNDNRR R B B B B B B
0 N oL AW NP, OV 0NN MW DN -, O

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Num
223
304
596
308
301
307
202
470
509
314

42

225
122
221
302
512

475
597
598
313

435
306
697
45
2030

423
226
128
120
132

43
123

47
425
303
510
204

37
389
591
434
197
436
127

700
357

Race: U13 Boys - Finishing order for all runners

Match 2A: Beckenham Place, 2025-11-15

Name Age
Charlie Pearl u13
Josh Lotter u13
Logan Lew u13
Elliott Albert-Preskett U13
Conor Harrow u13
Benjamin Thomas u13
Finlay Palmer u13
Isaac Armitage u13
Joshua McCearney u13
Tommy Howard u13
Pietro Kelly u13
James Coombes u13
Thomas Smith u13
Alfie Thorpe u13
Augustin Mowatt u13
Ted Jones u13
Ronan Agnew u13
Charlie Wouters u13
Rafi Varah u13
Charles Edwards u13
Rory Shand u13
Owen Freestone u13
Alfie Larkin u13
Otis Atlee u13
Dylan Tetlow u13
Leo Butler u13
Keelan Hylton u13
Daniel Shaw u13
Samuel Mashford

Thomasson u13
Edward Townsend u13
Olek Barrett u13
Elliot Ward u13
Archie Avila u13
Siva Sundaram u13
Michael Van zyl u13
Cian O'Doherty u13
Mark Rakickis u13
Monty Jones u13
Adam Reading u13
Seth Wilde u13
Luka Scott-Kurti u13
Evan Pinnock u13
Georgie Greenwood u13
Flynn Lohan u13
Ben Houghton u13
Mus Senar u13
Zach Fraser u13
Marley Tharmakulasingam u13
George Saunders u13
Preston Hall u13

Club
H/W
HHH
SLH
HHH
HHH
HHH
G&G
REI
S&D
HHH
CRO
BEL
H/W
E&E
H/W
HHH
S&D
BEL
REI
SLH
SLH
HHH
BEL
KEN
HHH
WOK
CRO
G&G

KEN
H/W
E&E
E&E
E&E
CRO
E&E
CRO
KEN
HHH
S&D
G&G
CRO
K&P
SLH
KEN
G&G
KEN
E&E
S&D
WOK
HoL

Surrey League Cross Country

Time
8:31
8:37
8:42
8:45
8:47
8:48
8:49
8:50
8:52
8:54
8:57
8:59
9:01
9:11
9:20
9:25
9:26
9:28
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:37
9:38
9:39
9:45
9:48
9:53
9:54

9:54
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:55
9:56
9:57
9:59
9:59
10:00
10:11
10:21
10:21
10:23
10:27
10:31
10:34
10:37
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:51

# Num Name
51 2

Simon Tesfamaycal

Age
U13

Club Time
BEL 11:12

Reportlab



RT
FITNESS

Surrey League Cross Country

Match 2A: Beckenham Place, 2025-11-15

Race: U13 Boys - U13 match results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH 191 4 50 48 47 46
2 H/W 149 4 51 39 37 22
3 SLH 121 4 49 32 31 9
4 BEL 104 4 40 34 29 1
5 CRO 100 4 41 25 18 16
6 E&E 98 4 38 21 20 19
7 S&D 95 4 43 35 13 4
8 G&G 88 4 45 24 12 7
9 REI 77 2 44 33

10 KEN 74 4 28 23 15 8
11 WOK 29 2 26 3

12 K&P 10 1 10

13 HOL 2 1 2

Reportlab



TART = Surrey League Cross Country

About the Surrey Cross-Country League

Men'’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

START

League Sponsors THE RUNNING SPECIALIST

Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we're
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.

Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

powered b Report ReportLab

ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We're doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

Reportlab


http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

