

Match 2A

Beckenham Place

15 Nov 2025

Status: completed

U13 Boys.....	2
Finishing order for all runners	2
U13 match results.....	3
General information.....	4

Match 2A: Beckenham Place, 2025-11-15

Race: U13 Boys - Finishing order for all runners

#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time	#	Num	Name	Age	Club	Time
51	2	Simon Tesfamaycal	U13	BEL	11:12						
1	223	Charlie Pearl	U13	H/W	8:31						
2	304	Josh Lotter	U13	HHH	8:37						
3	596	Logan Lew	U13	SLH	8:42						
4	308	Elliott Albert-Preskett	U13	HHH	8:45						
5	301	Conor Harrow	U13	HHH	8:47						
6	307	Benjamin Thomas	U13	HHH	8:48						
7	202	Finlay Palmer	U13	G&G	8:49						
8	470	Isaac Armitage	U13	REI	8:50						
9	509	Joshua McCearney	U13	S&D	8:52						
10	314	Tommy Howard	U13	HHH	8:54						
11	42	Pietro Kelly	U13	CRO	8:57						
12	3	James Coombes	U13	BEL	8:59						
13	225	Thomas Smith	U13	H/W	9:01						
14	122	Alfie Thorpe	U13	E&E	9:11						
15	221	Augustin Mowatt	U13	H/W	9:20						
16	302	Ted Jones	U13	HHH	9:25						
17	512	Ronan Agnew	U13	S&D	9:26						
18	6	Charlie Wouters	U13	BEL	9:28						
19	475	Rafi Varah	U13	REI	9:34						
20	597	Charles Edwards	U13	SLH	9:35						
21	598	Rory Shand	U13	SLH	9:36						
22	313	Owen Freestone	U13	HHH	9:37						
23	1	Alfie Larkin	U13	BEL	9:38						
24	435	Otis Atlee	U13	KEN	9:39						
25	306	Dylan Tetlow	U13	HHH	9:45						
26	697	Leo Butler	U13	WOK	9:48						
27	45	Keelan Hylton	U13	CRO	9:53						
28	2030	Daniel Shaw	U13	G&G	9:54						
		Samuel Mashford									
29	423	Thomasson	U13	KEN	9:54						
30	226	Edward Townsend	U13	H/W	9:55						
31	128	Olek Barrett	U13	E&E	9:55						
32	120	Elliot Ward	U13	E&E	9:55						
33	132	Archie Avila	U13	E&E	9:55						
34	43	Siva Sundaram	U13	CRO	9:56						
35	123	Michael Van Zyl	U13	E&E	9:57						
36	47	Cian O'Doherty	U13	CRO	9:59						
37	425	Mark Rakickis	U13	KEN	9:59						
38	303	Monty Jones	U13	HHH	10:00						
39	510	Adam Reading	U13	S&D	10:11						
40	204	Seth Wilde	U13	G&G	10:21						
41	37	Luka Scott-Kurti	U13	CRO	10:21						
42	389	Evan Pinnock	U13	K&P	10:23						
43	591	Georgie Greenwood	U13	SLH	10:27						
44	434	Flynn Lohan	U13	KEN	10:31						
45	197	Ben Houghton	U13	G&G	10:34						
46	436	Mus Senar	U13	KEN	10:37						
47	127	Zach Fraser	U13	E&E	10:44						
48	511	Marley Tharmakulasingam	U13	S&D	10:46						
49	700	George Saunders	U13	WOK	10:48						
50	357	Preston Hall	U13	HOL	10:51						

Match 2A: Beckenham Place, 2025-11-15

Race: U13 Boys - U13 match results

#	TEAM	POINTS	SCORERS	TOP POINTS SCORERS			
				50	48	47	46
1	HHH	191	4	50	48	47	46
2	H/W	149	4	51	39	37	22
3	SLH	121	4	49	32	31	9
4	BEL	104	4	40	34	29	1
5	CRO	100	4	41	25	18	16
6	E&E	98	4	38	21	20	19
7	S&D	95	4	43	35	13	4
8	G&G	88	4	45	24	12	7
9	REI	77	2	44	33		
10	KEN	74	4	28	23	15	8
11	WOK	29	2	26	3		
12	K&P	10	1	10			
13	HOL	2	1	2			

About the Surrey Cross-Country League

Men's league secretary: Martin Duff

Ladies' league secretary: Ron Gobey

Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors



Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we're constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both in-store and online.

Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab



ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director, Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We're doing this to support the sport and also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.